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in 

weiß und braun 
erhältlich

Papiertragetaschen



200cc
     300cc

          400cc
     + 

      Deckel

Kaffeebecher



Natur-Besteckset 





500 cc
          750 cc

850 cc
           1.000 cc

   1.100 cc
           1.300 cc




150 Stück Schale 150 Stück

 Deckel

SALATSCHALEN



Small
Medium

Large
X-Large

aus Kraft-
papier



Pappteller & Pommesschalen


